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Women / 4 / L4 D5 gp1
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Milliken1173
MEGA  MA

9.250 8.925 9.0008.925 36.100
2 2 4 2 1 

1 

Emelia Sharpe1142
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.300 9.225 9.0509.125 35.700
9 1 2 1 2 

2 

Jillian Sandy590
Infinity - MI

8.700 8.525 8.7259.350 35.300
4 6 1 3 3 

3 

Gracie Beckman3179
Southern Starz

9.275 8.825 8.3258.475 34.900
1 4 8 7 4 

4 

Hannah Brown2157
Islands YMCA-GA

8.000 8.450 8.6509.100 34.200
11 7 3 4 5 

5 

Kahlie Syvret3595
Gym World Naples

8.750 8.850 8.4008.050 34.050
3 3 10 6 6 

6 

Rosie Sirenord4144
Gym World Naples

8.500 8.600 8.3008.625 34.025
7 5 6 8 7 

7 

Jasiah Joseph3428
Gym World Naples

8.550 8.150 8.5508.425 33.675
6 8 9 5 8 

8 

Kelsey Stiefel4056
Power & Grace

8.575 7.350 7.4258.775 32.125
5 9 5 10 9 

9 

Devin Falconer1601
Tumbleweeds - GA

8.325 7.250 7.9757.275 30.825
8 10 11 9 10 

10 

Kylie Swain3965
IGG Crawfordville

8.150 7.150 6.8008.600 30.700
10 11 7 12 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Bickford3964
IGG Crawfordville

7.500 7.000 7.2506.975 28.725
12 12 12 11 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Classic D Gym
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2018 12:07:05 PM

Women / 4 / L4 D5 gp2
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Scherer592
Infinity - MI

9.225 9.000 9.5009.300 37.025
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Marisa Hull579
Infinity - MI

8.975 9.175 9.2259.325 36.700
3 1T 1 2 2 

2 

Reign Sherrell1603
Tumbleweeds - GA

8.600 9.175 9.0509.275 36.100
6 1T 3 3 3 

3 

Jaila DuRant1604
Tumbleweeds - GA

8.675 8.200 8.7508.850 34.475
5 7T 6 5 4 

4 

Maizey Cox681
Infinity - FL

8.400 8.375 8.6258.900 34.300
9 6 5 6 5 

5 

Kylee Jiran2160
Islands YMCA-GA

7.900 8.650 8.4009.225 34.175
11 4 4 8 6 

6 

Alana Banier571
Infinity - MI

8.250 8.100 8.5008.750 33.600
10 9 7 7 7 

7 

Sasha Folkers2838
Balance 180

8.725 8.525 8.9757.125 33.350
4 5 12 4 8 

8 

Allana Archie3976
IGG Crawfordville

9.000 7.450 7.9258.725 33.100
2 11 8 9 9 

9 

Kennedy Layla Monfort1602
Tumbleweeds - GA

8.425 8.200 7.4008.525 32.550
8 7T 9 11 10 

10 

Leila Parsons3966
IGG Crawfordville

8.550 6.750 7.7258.250 31.275
7 12 10 10 11 

11 

Macey Wigg1223
Power & Grace

7.300 7.825 7.0507.575 29.750
12 10 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 D5 gp3
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Hall576
Infinity - MI

9.325 9.575 9.3259.750 37.975
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Robinson588
Infinity - MI

9.350 9.075 8.9009.300 36.625
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Jada Belle1605
Tumbleweeds - GA

9.075 9.050 8.3259.025 35.475
3 3 5 8 3 

3 

Madisyn Andersen1216
Power & Grace

8.700 8.550 8.8009.150 35.200
5 7 3 3 4 

4 

Ava Kramer3429
Gym World Naples

8.650 8.575 8.6008.850 34.675
6 6 6 5 5 

5 

Ellie Caton2834
Balance 180

8.750 8.450 8.4008.750 34.350
4 8 8 7 6 

6 

Jordan Pearson1606
Tumbleweeds - GA

8.550 8.100 8.6258.575 33.850
7 10 9 4 7 

7 

Kailey Ho1143
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.200 7.675 8.5509.125 33.550
8 11 4 6 8 

8 

Ciana Stiefel4055
Power & Grace

8.075 8.800 8.1508.125 33.150
11 4 12 10 9 

9 

Alyson Gleason1588
Tumble Bee Gym NY

8.100 7.450 8.2008.425 32.175
9T 12 10 9 10 

10 

Daisy Engebretsen3029
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.100 8.375 7.4758.175 32.125
9T 9 11 11 11 

11 

Abigail Pruden2837
Balance 180

0.000 8.650 0.0008.825 17.475
12 5 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 D5 gp4
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vienna Yankauskas596
Infinity - MI

9.400 9.400 9.4759.700 37.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Collins574
Infinity - MI

9.100 9.050 9.0259.275 36.450
6 2 2 4 2 

2 

Alaina James1608
Tumbleweeds - GA

9.150 9.000 9.2758.600 36.025
4 3 8T 2 3 

3 

Mia Mason584
Infinity - MI

9.300 8.700 8.9758.675 35.650
2 5T 6 6 4 

4 

Morgan Johnson3967
IGG Crawfordville

9.125 8.700 9.0758.475 35.375
5 5T 11 3 5 

5 

Kaylee Keller2835
Balance 180

8.850 8.625 8.6008.975 35.050
7 7 5 9 6 

6 

Auset Monbelly1607
Tumbleweeds - GA

9.200 7.500 9.0009.150 34.850
3 12 3 5 7 

7 

Ava Flynn2158
Islands YMCA-GA

8.325 8.850 8.6509.000 34.825
9 4 4 7T 8 

8 

Paige Sandy591
Infinity - MI

8.600 8.450 8.6508.500 34.200
8 8 10 7T 9 

9 

Hanna Bartek1217
Power & Grace

7.950 8.200 8.2258.650 33.025
11 9T 7 11 10 

10 

Ireland McPadden1221
Power & Grace

8.275 7.150 8.4008.450 32.275
10 13 12 10 11 

11 

Milan Iezzi2159
Islands YMCA-GA

7.650 8.000 7.8508.600 32.100
12T 11 8T 13 12 

12 

Madison Cheek3303
Volusia Academy

7.650 8.200 7.9257.775 31.550
12T 9T 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 D5 gp5
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Cuthbert1144
Nishida's Gymnastics

8.500 9.300 9.1509.175 36.125
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Payton Shirley2163
Islands YMCA-GA

8.625 8.825 8.6508.800 34.900
4 2T 8 4 2 

2 

Lily Schainholtz2162
Islands YMCA-GA

8.575 8.550 8.4509.125 34.700
7 6 2 7 3 

3 

Corrine Martinez3431
Gym World Naples

8.675 8.000 9.0009.000 34.675
3 10 4 2 4 

4 

Emily Sample1222
Power & Grace

8.600 8.750 7.5759.050 33.975
5T 4T 3 12 5 

5 

Samarah Kolaczkowski2836
Balance 180

8.875 8.750 8.4757.625 33.725
2 4T 13 6 6 

6 

Mekyah Smith4155
Infinity - FL

8.600 7.350 8.5008.925 33.375
5T 12 6 5 7 

7 

Naia Thomas1609
Tumbleweeds - GA

9.100 8.400 7.8008.050 33.350
1 7 9 11 8 

8 

Mahogany Jackson1610
Tumbleweeds - GA

8.525 8.125 8.4257.975 33.050
8 9 11 8 9 

9 

Avalei March1145
Nishida's Gymnastics

7.850 8.150 8.0008.025 32.025
11T 8 10 10 10 

10 

Tori O'Berry2161
Islands YMCA-GA

7.850 7.700 8.1507.750 31.450
11T 11 12 9 11 

11 

Liliana Ingalls1219
Power & Grace

7.900 8.825 0.0008.850 25.575
10 2T 7 13 12 

12 

Brensly Ribera4143
Gym World Naples

7.550 0.000 8.8008.950 25.300
13 13 5 3 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Infinity - MI L 113.325 28.075 28.150 28.800 28.300
11 1 1

2 Tumbleweeds - GA L 109.450 27.450 27.225 27.450 27.325
22 2 2T

3 Gym World Naples L 105.300 26.075 26.025 26.800 26.400
33 4 4

4 Islands YMCA-GA L 105.250 25.525 26.325 27.450 25.950
44 3 2T
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Power & Grace S 104.725 25.875 26.375 27.050 25.425
12 1 1

2 IGG Crawfordville S 100.500 26.675 23.300 25.800 24.725
21 2 2
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